UKLID

V KOSTELE

Datum

05.02. - 11.02.

12.02. - 18.02.

19.02. - 25.02.

26.02. - 03.03.

04.03. - 10.03.

11.03. - 17.03.

18.03. - 24.03.

tyden

06

07.

08.

09.

10.

11.

12.

. pi. Steinerova, Madlova
rodina Jiraskova

pi. Vitvarova, Spirhanzlova
pi. Rubinova, 7?77

pi. Braunova, Bicistova E.
pi. Stfrechova, Klazarova

rodina Bicistova



